Position Other Positions Held
Senior Civil Engineer
Engineering Designer ||
Senior Engineering Designer
Management Analyst |l
Senior Engineering Designer
Engineering Designer Il
Engineering Designer Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Engineering Designer ||
Assistant Engineer

Engineering Designer ||

Senior Engineering Designer

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Total Wages

$171,386

$161,215

$145,736

$136,175

$136,082

$132,951

$131,927

$131,746

$130,395

$127,205

$119,570

$57,383

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,910
$38,444
$48,861
$30,286
$35,738
$39,494
$30,422
$21,042
$46,218
$21,043

$44,410

$22,686



