Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$171,386	\$53,910
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$161,215	\$38,444
Senior Engineering Designer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$145,736	\$48,861
Management Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$136,175	\$30,286
Senior Engineering Designer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$136,082	\$35,738
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$132,951	\$39,494
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$131,927	\$30,422
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$131,746	\$21,042
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$130,395	\$46,218
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$127,205	\$21,043
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$119,570	\$44,410
Senior Engineering Designer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$57,383	\$22,686